CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket Nos. UE-072300 and UG-072301

I'hereby certify that a true and correct copy of Seattle Steam’s Motion for Leave to
Notify Schedule 57 Customers or in the Alternative for More Complete Notice was sent to
each of the parties of record via electronic mail and United States mail, postage prepaid,
addressed as shown on the following Service List.

DATED at Seattle, Washington, this 18" day of March, 2008.

Loretta Galland

PARTIES’ REPRESENTATIVES

DOCKET UE-072300 and UG-072301

REPRESENTATIVE

PHONE

FACSIMILE

E-MAIL

Puget Sound
Energy

Sheree Strom Carson

Jason Kuzma

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth St., #700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579

425-635-1400

425-635-2400

scarson@perkinscoie.com
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com

Commission
Staff

Robert D. Cedarbaum

1400 S. Evergreen Park Dr.
Sw

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128

360-664-1188
360-664-1225

360-586-5522

beedarba@ute.wa.gov

j| Public
Counsel

Simon J. ffitch

Sarah Shifley

Public Counsel Section
Office of Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188

206-464-7744

206-389-2058

simonf@ats.wa.sov
SarahS5@atg.wa.cov
CarolW@atg.wa.sov
MarvK2@atg.wa.gov
StefanieJ@atg.wa.gov

Industrial

il Customers
of Northwest
Utilities

§| AICNU)

S. Bradley Van Cleve

Irion Sanger

Davison Van Cleve, P.C.
333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204

503-241-7242

503-241-8160

BVC@DVCLaw.com
IAS@DVCLaw.com
mijd@dvclaw.com
anh@dvclaw.com
mgorman@consultbai.com
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Northwest Edward A. Finklea 503-224-3092 | 503-224-3176 | efinklea@cablehuston.com
Industrial Chad M. Stokes cstokes@cablehuston.com
Gas Users Cable Huston Benedict
(NWIGU) Haagensen & Lloyd LLP

1001 SW Fifth Ave., #2000

Portland, OR 97204-1136
Seattle Elaine L. Spencer 206-624-8300 | 206-340-9599 | espencer@grahamdunn.com
Steam Graham & Dunn PC
Company Pier 70

The Kroger
Co.

2801 Alaskan Way, #300
Seattle, WA 98121

Michael L. Kurtz, Esq.

Kurt J. Boehm, Esq

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 East Seventh Street, #1510
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-421-2255

513-421-2764

Mkurtz@BKLlawfirm.com
Kboehm@BKLIawfirm.com
Khiggins@energystrat.com

Federal
Executive
Agencies

(FEA)

Norman Furuta

Associate Counsel
Department of the Navy
1455 Market Street, #1744
San Francisco, CA 94103-
1399

Scott Johansen
Associate Counsel
Department of the Navy
1220 Pacific Highway
San Diego, CA 92132

415-503-6994

619-532-4018

415-503-6688

619-532-1663

Norman.furuta@navy.mil

Scott.johansen@navy.mil

The Energy
Project

Ronald L. Roseman
Attorney At Law

2011 14™ Avenue East
Seattle, Washington 98112

206-324-8792

206 568-0138

ronaldroseman@comeast.net

il Nucor Steel
Seattle, Inc.

Damon Xenopolous

Shaun Mohler

Brickfield Burchette Ritts &
Stone

1025 Thomas Jefferson St. NW
8™ Floor, West Tower
Washington, D.C. 20007
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202-342-0800

202-342-0807

DEX@BBRSIL aw.com
SCM@BBRSLaw.com




